
Name of the Corporate Debtor- ADITUS MART PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-07-2024
List of Creditors as on: 14-08-2024

Details of claim admitted

Date of 
Receipt Amount of Claim

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

%ge of 
voting 
share in 
COC

1 Goods and Serivce Tax Department 29-07-2024 10,89,45,792.00     10,89,45,792.00     Govt. Claim No No No 90.38%
10,89,45,792.00     10,89,45,792.00     -            -            -                   -                              

-                            

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks if any

Sr. No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Amount of 
contingen

t Claim

Amount of 
any 

mututal 
dues that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


